
FROM TO

1 CSE 101 70001 70055 55
2 CSE 102 70056 70110 55
3 CSE 103 70111 70170 60
4 CSE 104 70171 70230 60
5 CSE 201 70231 70290 60
6 CSE 202 70291 70350 60
7 CSE 203 70351 70415 65
8 ETE 301 70416 70490 75
9 ETE 302 70491 70565 75

10 ETE 303 70566 70640 75
11 ETE 304 70641 70715 75
12 2nd Floor Hall Room ETE 70716 70915 200
13 ETE SEMINAR ROOM (2ND) 70916 70965 50
14 ECE 401 70966 71025 60
15 ECE 402 71026 71085 60
16 ECE 403 71086 71145 60
17 ECE 404 71146 71205 60
18 3rd Floor Hall Room ECE 71206 71335 130
19 IICT LAB 71336 71385 50
20 ECE LAB (NEW) 71386 71435 50
21 EEE 103 71436 71515 80
22 EEE 104 71516 71595 80
23 EEE 301 71596 71660 65
24 EEE 302 71661 71725 65
25 EEE 402 71726 71845 120
26 EEE 403 & ANNEX 71846 71965 120
27 Machine Lab (GROUND) 71966 72055 90
28 Machine Lab (UPPER) 72056 72175 120
29 Measurement Lab 72176 72250 75
30 Electronic Lab 72251 72330 80
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31 Fluid Mechanics Lab (ME) 72331 72385 55
32 Fluid Mechanics Lab UPPER 201 72386 72505 120
33 Fluid Mechanics Lab UPPER 202 72506 72555 50
34 Heat Engine Lab GROUND 72556 72675 120
35 Heat Engine Lab 201 UPPER 72676 72753 78
36 Heat Engine Lab 202 UPPER 72754 72830 77
37 Heat Engine Lab 203 UPPER 72831 72890 60
38 Heat Engine Lab 204 UPPER 72891 72950 60
39 Heat Engine Lab 205 UPPER 72951 73090 140
40 Boiler Shop 73091 73160 70
41 FITTING SHOP (UPPER) 201 73161 73220 60
42 GCE 401 73221 73270 50
43 GCE402 73271 73330 60
44 GCE 403 73331 73390 60
45 GCE 404 73391 73450 60
46 GCE 405 73451 73510 60
47 GCE 407 73511 73570 60
48 GCE 408 73571 73630 60
49 GCE 501 73631 73690 60
50 GCE 502 73691 73810 120
51 GCE ANNEX 301 73811 73910 100
52 GCE ANNEX 302 73911 74010 100
53 GCE ANNEX 401 74011 74110 100
54 GCE ANNEX 402 74111 74210 100
55 GCE ANNEX 501 74211 74310 100
56 GCE ANNEX 502 74311 74410 100
57 Old Library 74411 74460 50

58 New Library Ground Floor 74461 74560 100

59 New Library 1st Floor 74561 74660 100

60 New Library 3rd Floor 74661 74720 60
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61 CE 2101 74721 74780 60
62 CE 2102 74781 74840 60
63 CE 2103 74841 74900 60
64 CE 2104 74901 74960 60
65 CE 2201 74961 75020 60
66 CE 2202 75021 75080 60
67 CE 2203 75081 75200 120
68 CE 2301 75201 75260 60
69 CE 2302 75261 75320 60
70 CE 2303 75321 75380 60
71 CE 2401 75381 75440 60
72 CE SEMINAR ROOM 3RD FLOOR 75441 75560 120
73 CE SOIL MECHANICS LAB 75561 75610 50
74 Fluid Lab (CE) 202 75611 75660 50
75 Fluid Lab (CE) (Ground Floor) 75661 75730 70
76 Transportation Lab 204 75731 75760 30
77 Transportation Lab 208 75761 75790 30
78 TRANSPORTATION LAB GROUND 75791 75830 40
79 Environment Lab 75831 75870 40
80 Room No 304 75871 75930 60
81 Room No 305 75931 75990 60
82 Room No 306 75991 76050 60
83 Room No 307 76051 76110 60
84 Room No 309 76111 76160 50
85 Room No 310 76161 76210 50
86 Room No 217 76211 76454 244
87 ARCH 1303 (GROUND) 76455 76554 100
88 CAFETERIA CAFETERIA (UPPER FLOOR) 76555 76712 158
89 SCHOOL SCHOOL 76713 78192 1480
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FROM TO

90 Arch 1201 78501 78550 50
91 Arch 1202 78551 78600 50
92 Arch 1203 78601 78650 50
93 Arch 1204 78651 78700 50
94 Arch 1302 78701 78850 150
95 Arch 2201 ANNEX 78851 78908 58
96 Arch 2301 78909 79008 100
97 Arch 2302 79009 79108 100
98 Arch 3301 79109 79208 100
99 Arch 3302 79209 79308 100

100 Arch 3303 79309 79408 100
101 Arch 3304 79409 79508 100

TOTAL= 9200
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1 105 76713 76762 50

2 106 76763 76812 50

3 107 76813 76862 50

4 202 76863 76902 40

5 204 76903 76982 80

6 205 76983 77032 50

7 206 77033 77082 50

8 207 77083 77132 50

9 302 77133 77172 40

10 303 77173 77212 40

11 304 77213 77272 60

12 306 77273 77322 50

13 108 77323 77362 40

14 109 77363 77402 40

15 110 77403 77442 40

16 111 77443 77482 40

17 112 77483 77522 40

18 113 77523 77562 40

19 114 77563 77612 50

20 115 77613 77662 50

21 116 77663 77712 50

22 208 77713 77752 40

23 209 77753 77792 40

24 210 77793 77832 40

25 211 77833 77872 40

26 212 77873 77912 40

27 213 77913 77952 40

28 308 77953 77992 40

29 309 77993 78032 40

30 310 78033 78072 40

31 311 78073 78112 40

32 312 78113 78152 40

33 313 78153 78192 40

1480
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